
Catec Yeast Plus 

Ingredients: 
Crude protein 
Urea 
Crude ash 
Crude fiber 
Crude fat 

60,0 % 
80000 mg 

6,0 % 
2,5 % 
3,0 % 

Raw materials: 
Brewer's yeast 
Wheat feed flour 
Pumpkin seed cake 
Urea 

Recommended dosage: 
300-500 g/animal/day 
feed only to cattle with functioning rumen 

- Brewers yeast provides high-quality amino acids and natural important B vitamins 
- Mannan oligosaccharides and beta-glucans ensure prebiotic effect and immune stimulation 
- urea quickly releases nitrogen, which is converted into crude protein in the rumen. 
- Pumpkin seed expeller is very tasty, provides a lot of protein and excellent protein quality 
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Catec Yeast Plus 

Supplementary feed 
for dairy cows and beef cattle 
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